Mile

2 Mile

120 Highs
330 Lows
Mile Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put

Discus

K77 2

19473

" i‘” o E W .

DE ANZA ATHLETIC LEAGUE

VARSITY TRACK RECORDS

NAME
Lynbrook
Guturie
Guthrie
Seeley
Vargas
Hulburd
3runs

D, Finley
D. Fiﬁley
Lynbrook
D, Finley
D, Finley
Ferguson
McElveny

Comer

| Duggan

Lynbrook . L3.5
Cupertino 9.7
Cupertino 22,2
Lynbrook L9.7
Sunnyvale 1:55.9
Lynbrook L:23,7
Saratoga 9:29.9
Cupertino 1L.2
Cupertino 37.7
Lynbrook 3:28.8
Cupertino 23+ 3"
Cupertino L8r 1 n
Homestead 6r 6 "
Lynbrook 1t oo
Sunnyvale 57' "
Monta Vista 179 St

DATE
1975
1977
1977
1977
1975
1975
1577
1975
1975

1975-1977

1975
1975
1975
1977
1976
1976



EVENT
LLO Relay
100

220_

LLo

880

Mile

2 Mile

70 Highs
339 Lows

Mile Relay

Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put

Discus

DE ANZA ATHIETIC LEAGUE

JUNIOR VARSITY TRACK RECORDS

NAME
Lynbrook
Bennett
Bennett
Hall
Nicklin
Showalter
Sanchez
Guthrie
Guthrie

Sunnyvale
Lynbroock

S, Finley
Hannah
Hannah
Westlund
Thompson

Horn

SCHOOL
Lynbrook.
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Cupertino
Monta Vista
Fremont
Sunnyvale
Cupertino
.Cupcrtino

Sunnyvale
Lynbrook

Cupertino
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Fremont
Sunnyvale

Cupertino

RECORD
Lh.9
10.1
22,4
51.8
1:59.8
h:33.3
17:02.7
8.6
Ln.n

3:36.3
3:36.3

21' 3%
AR
6'3’“
13' 6"
531 &
156' 10%"

DATE

1975

1975

1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976

1976
1977

1976
1977
1977
1975
1976
1977



Lho Relay
100

1220

LLo

880

Mile

2 Mile

70 Highs
333 Lows
Mile Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put

Discus

DE ANZA ATHLETIC LEAGUE

FROSH TRECK RECORDS

NAME
Sunnyvale
Williams
Williams
Nielson
Watkins
Yeager
Miller
Rutiger
Guthrie
Monta Vista
Moyer
Hannah
Hannah
Kibort
Small

Small

SCHOOL

Sunnyvale
Cupertin§
Cupertino
Lynbroock
Saratoga
Fremont
Fremont
Lynbrook
Cupertino
Monta Vista
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Fremont
Cupertino

Cupertino

RECORD
46.3
10.2
23.3
53.5
2:06.0
L:l2,2
17.7kL.L
9.6
bi.h
3:L5.3
20t 1n
L3t 3"
61
12!
Lo L
1ot 8 ¢

Hiw

DATE
1975
1976
1976
1975
1977
1977
1977
1977
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1975
1976
1976



DeAnza League Girls Varsity Track And f£ield Records

166 yd. Dash Kris Costello L&nbrﬁﬁk 1977 11.1
Robinson Fremont 1978
220 yd. Dash Kris Costello Lynbrook 1977 25.1
440 yd. Dash Nancy Vesling Saratoga 1977 60,1
880 yd. Run Diane Figliomeni Saratoga 1977 2:21.4
Mile Run Toni Taylor Sunnyvale 1978 5:28,5
Two Mile Run Liz Kemp Saratoga 1977 12:18.8
100m. Low Hurdles Kris Costello Lynbrook ’ 1978 1.1
Long Jump Kris Costello Lynbroock 1978 18t g»
High Jump Dana Davidson Lynbrook 1977‘ 5L
Shot Put Gale Zaphiropoulos Homestead 1977 L2t o
Discus Gale Zaphiropoulos Homestead 1977 126t 5
DeAnza League Girls Junior Varsity Records
100 yd. Dash Julie Gee Lynbrook 1978 11.8
220 yd. Dash Kelly Doty Lynbrook 1977 27.5
Lho yd, Dash Liz Kudron Cupertino 1977 6.6
880 yd. Run Sue Fox Homestead 1577 - 2:33,0
Mile Run Teresa Berg Sunnyvale 1977  5:58,8
Two Mile Run Teresa Berg Sunnyvale 1977 13:17.5
100m, Low Hurdles Carrie Venable Sunnyvale 1978 15.1
Long Jump Julie Gee Lynbrook 1978 161 32
High Jump Tammy Weber Lynbrook 1977 Lt 8
Shot Put Joyse Huckaby Lynbrook 1977 321851
Discus Weakly Homestead 1978 103'113/L"



